TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
French Type Wall Plate and Module
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.
The flush mount wall plate is made of UL 94V0 with 45 x 45mm inside opening. Modules are in size 45 x
45mm or 22.5 x 45mm to provide single port or dual port loading ability for all Emcom Keystone Jack.
Ordering Information
French Type Wall Plate & Module
Part No. Description
IK-WP-FWAS0000          -XX French wall plate, single gang
IK-WP-FMAAM100         -XX 45 x 45mm angled single port module
IK-WP-FMAAM200         -XX 45 x 45mm angled dual port module
IK-WP-FMAFM100         -XX 45 x 45mm flat single port module
IK-WP-FMAFM200         -XX 45 x 45mm flat dual port module
IK-WP-FMAHA100         -XX 22.5 x 45mm angled single port module
IK-WP-FMAHF100         -XX 22.5 x 45mm flat single port module
IK-WP-FMAHXX00         -XX 22.5 x 45mm flat blank module
IK-WP-FMBHF100         -XX 22.5 x 45mm flat single port module, w/o shutter
 "XX" = color. white (WH), ivory (IV)
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
French Type Wall Plate and Module
Page 2/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.
 45x45 French Type Module
Part No. Description
IK-WP-FFMU10000         -XX      Blank module with one snap-in hole
IK-WP-FFMU20000         -XX Blank module with two snap-in holes
IK-WP-FFMF0000N         -XX F female to female adapter
IK-WP-FFM35S000          -XX 3.5mm stereo socket to terminal
IK-WP- FFM235S00          -XX Dual 3.5mm stereo socket to terminal
IK-WP-FFM2R000N         -XX Dual RCA jacks, female to female
IK-WP-FFM3R000N         -XX Three RCA jacks, female to female
IK-WP-FFMRMD00N         -XX One RCA jack, one mini DIN, F/F
IK-WP-FFM2RMD0N         -XX Dual RCA jacks, one mini DIN
IK-WP-FFM2RBNCN         -XX Dual RCA jacks, one BNC
IK-WP-FFM3BNC0N         -XX Three BNC jacks, female to female
IK-WP-FFMUSB100         -XX USB (A) to (B) module
IK-WP-FFMUSB000         -XX USB (A) to (A) module
IK-WP-FFM2USB00         -XX Dual USB (A) to (A)
IK-WP-FFMHDMI00         -XX HDMI female to female adapter
IK-WP-FFMDISP00          -XX Display Port F/F, one 3.5mm stereo socket
IK-WP-FF          MRG35S0         -XX VGA/RGB 15-pin F/F, one 3.5mm stereo socket
IK-WP-FFMRG35SA         -XX VGA/3.5mm stereo pigtail, L=150
 "XX" = color. white (WH), ivory (IV)
Suitable wall plate frame: FWAS0000
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844